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Titanium Dioxide, CRM, only available as set, please see GS0-2158-2165-81, Powder

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

GS0-2161-81
20 g (powder)

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)
Molybdenum (Mo)
Nickel (Ni)

Tin (Sn)

CAS number
[7440-47-3]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-96-5]
[7439-98-7]
[7440-02-0]
[7440-31-5]

Concentration/Value
0,0013

0,0024

0,0023

0,001

0,013

0,0088

0,0028

Unit Method Source
%
%
%
%
%
%

%



